
6/7/2017 Team Standings

2016 Hdcp League
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Champs First 27 Larry's Guns 833 Champs 25 25 27 27 27 1st
Champs Second 26 Beloit Sports Center 832 Champs 27 26 26 26 26 2nd
Champs Third 25 Boyd's Safe Case 822 Champs 24 27 25 25 25 3rd
Champs Fouth 24 Ken-Ent 786 Champs 27 24 24 24 24 4th

Team Name
Team
Total Class C
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W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16  

AA First 26 Baird 745 AA 24 26 26 26 26 1st
AA Second 25 Tobacco Shack 707 AA 25 24 25 25 25 2nd
AA Third 24 ABC Supply 670 AA 26 25 24 24 24 3rd

Team Name
Team
Total Class C
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W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16  

A First 25 Blain's Farm & Fleet 681 A 23 25 24 25 25 1st
A Second 24 Lance's Misfits 679 A 22 24 25 24 24 2nd
A Third 23 Beagle Run 664 A 24 23 23 23 23 3rd
A Fourth 22 Frame Shoppe 659 A 25 22 22 22 22 4th

 

Team Name
Team
Total Class C
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W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15  

B First 22 The Shed Click 763 B 20 21 22 22 22 1st
B Second 21 Park Place 742 B 22 20 20 21 21 2nd
B Thirt 20 Screw Balls 727 B 21 22 21 20 20 3rd

Team Name
Team
Total Class w4 w5 w6 w7 w8 w9 w10 w11 W12 W13 W14 W15  

C First 21 St. Peters 740 C 21 20 16 16 16 1st
C Second 20 Boyd's Consulting 694 C 20 21 16 16 16 2nd
C Third 16 Sober 5 433 C 16 16 16 16 16 3rd



6/7/2017  2016 Individual Averages

 

Team Name Shooter Targets Avg.  Team Name Shooter Targets Avg.
ABC Supply Ken Indgjer 293 41.857 Baird Bob W. 212 35.333

Gary Indgjer 239 34.143 Joe Syverson 269 38.429
Jason Indgjer 236 33.714 Earl Dennis 144 36.000
Dick Heshelman 216 30.857 Joe Weum 260 37.143
Del Fassbender 272 38.857  Scott Syverson 264 37.714
Sub: Sub: Al Arner 175 43.750
Sub: Sub:

Beagle Run Bob Flaskamp 272 38.857 Beloit Sports Center Chuck McClintic 169 42.250
Jeff Marshall 253 36.143 Chet Newman 295 42.143
Mel Stienke 249 35.571 Keith McClintic 243 40.500
Dale Klemp 243 34.714 Al Arner 311 44.429
Ted Symons 191 31.833 Bob Walisch 315 45.000
Sub: Terry Emard 29 29.000 Sub: 0 0.000
Sub: Jack Trowbridge 0 Sub:

Boyd's Consulting Don Wilke 235 33.571 Boyd's Safe Case Dale Miller 313 44.714
Brian Rohrs 228 32.571 Loren Rippentrop 316 45.143
Don Fischer 122 40.667 Don Van DeBogert 283 40.429
Ray Walton 240 34.286 Roger Schnabel 138 34.500
Garrett Rohrs 196 28.000 Gordy Putman 240 40.00
Sub: Jolene Schnabel 159 39.750 Sub: Larry Assen 178 44.500
Sub: Ted Keehn 0 Sub: Don Moe 0

Tabacco Shack Bud Fore 302 43.143 Frame Shoppe Merle Pauley 225 32.143
John Batchelor 274 39.143 Bob Zanocco 253 36.143
Tricia Ford 135 22.500 Dave Johnson 40 40.143
Jack Light 207 41.400 Ed Sharp 167 27.833
Brad Steinmetz 240 40.000 Charlie Bunker 198 39.600
Sub: Emmy Chizek 95 31.667 Sub: Andy Landerdehl 110
Sub: Sub:

Ken-Ent Doug Eilks 297 42.429  Lance's Misfits Tim Wagner 149 24.833
Bill Boyd 232 38.667 Lance Norling 222 31.714
Mary Bleiler 225 37.500  Val Rogers 242 34.571
Rick Urban 301 43.000 Mark Chiodini 309 44.143
Tony Kennedy 316 45.143 Matt Rogers 292 41.714
Sub: Jim Hinson 42 42.000 Sub:
Sub: Brad Davis 0 0.000 Sub:

Larry's Guns Paul Rogers 292 41.714  Park Place Josh Selck 226 37.667
Cathy Wehinger 261 43.500 Trace Cahill 213 30.429
Bob Laukant 264 44.000 Adam Cavey 38 38.429
Don Larson 259 43.167  Jeff Hooverson 191 38.200
Ed Kelly 162 40.500 Larry Nemec 296 42.286
Sub: Sub:Jeff Russell
Sub: Sub:

St. Peters Brian Buenzow 280 40.000 Screw Balls Dave Wartner 273 39.000
Mary Ann Buenzow 149 29.800 Curtis Schut 246 35.143
Dewey Jorgenson 157 31.400 Bill Curtis 287 41.000
Blake Langen 160 40.000 Fred Butler 182 30.333
Alex Kienbaum 269 38.429 David Wartner 209 34.833
Sub:Tim Kienbaum 113 37.667 Sub: Scott Syverson 0 0.000
Sub:David Buenzow 0 0.000 Sub: 0 0.000



6/7/2017  2016 Individual Averages

 

The Shed Click Dave Hanson 290 41.429
Howe Jones 244 34.857
Steve Trulson 219 31.286
Dave Casper 278 39.714
Jim Woodard 263 43.833
Sub:
Sub:

Sober 5 Jim Brewer 103 20.600
Tim Perry 84 21.000
Anne Schumadker 83 16.600
Sue Schumader 87 17.400
Sue Butler 108 27.000
Sub:
Sub:

Blain's Farm & Fleet Steve Martin 254 36.286
Mark Pierce 203 29.000
Corinna Florvanti 201 28.714
Brad Davis 297 42.429
Kurt Maves 256 42.667
Sub:
Sub:



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League

Page 1 of 7

Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

ABC Supply Ken Indgjer 45 46 39 42 41 42 38 293 41.857

ABC Supply Gary Indgjer 42 33 32 32 34 31 35 239 34.143

ABC Supply Jason Indgjer 38 37 37 30 28 33 33 236 33.714

ABC Supply Dick Heshelman 39 27 43 31 22 28 26 216 30.857

ABC Supply Del Fassbender 43 38 47 30 36 36 42 272 38.857

ABC Supply Sub: 0 0 0.000

ABC Supply Sub: 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 207 388 586 165 161 170 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 670 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Baird Bob W. 41 36 43 36 29 27 212 35.333

Baird Joe Syverson 39 30 43 36 38 45 38 269 38.429

Baird Earl Dennis 36 39 31    38 144 36.000

Baird Joe Weum 40 41 45 37 23 37 37 260 37.143

Baird Scott Syverson 43 31 41 37 42 35 35 264 37.714

Baird Sub: Al Arner  49 39 39 48 175 43.750

Baird Sub:  0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 199 376 579 195 171 183 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 745 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Beagle Run Bob Flaskamp 39 42 42 37 38 36 38 272 38.857

Beagle Run Jeff Marshall 37 43 36 34 38 29 36 253 36.143

Beagle Run Mel Stienke 40 40 37 31 29 37 35 249 35.571

Beagle Run Dale Klemp 34 40 37 38 31 32 31 243 34.714

Beagle Run Ted Symons  39 38 25 26 33 30 191 31.833

Beagle Run Sub: Terry Emard 29 29 29.000

Beagle Run Sub:Jack Trowbridge 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 179 383 573 165 162 167 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 664 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League

Page 2 of 7

Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

Beloit Sports Center Chuck McClintic  46 41 40  42 169 42.250

Beloit Sports Center Chet Newman 48 42 43 44 38 38 42 295 42.143

Beloit Sports Center Keith McClintic 47 42 43 31 38 42 243 40.500

Beloit Sports Center Al Arner 44 47 40 46 45 44 45 311 44.429

Beloit Sports Center Bob Walisch 46 46 47 45 47 38 46 315 45.000

Beloit Sports Center Sub: 0 0 0.000

Beloit Sports Center Sub: 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores 46 45 39 41

Weekly Total= 231 453 672 207 209 199 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 832 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Boyd's Consulting Don Wilke 33 36 34 37 37 29 29 235 33.571

Boyd's Consulting Brian Rohrs 34 34 23 34 28 30 45 228 32.571

Boyd's Consulting Don Fischer  39 41 42 122 40.667

Boyd's Consulting Ray Walton 30 27 35 37 39 38 34 240 34.286

Boyd's Consulting Garret Rohrs 34 23 27 25 25 29 33 196 28.000

Boyd's Consulting Sub:Jolene Schnabel       38 34 44 43 159 39.750

Boyd's Consulting Sub: Ted Keehn       0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 169 323 486 176 168 167 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 694 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Boyd's Safe Case Dale Miller 48 45 44 46 40 42 48 313 44.714

Boyd's Safe Case Loren Rippentrop 49 43 46 44 43 46 45 316 45.143

Boyd's Safe Case Don Van DeBogert 42 42 41 41 36 40 41 283 40.429

Boyd's Safe Case Roger Schnabel  36 30 34 38 138 34.500

Boyd's Safe Case Gordy Putman 39 40 36 41 41 43 240 40.000

Boyd's Safe Case Sub:Larry Aasen 44 42 45 47 178 44.500

Boyd's Safe Case Sub: Don Moe       0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores  

Weekly Total= 222 434 646 214 190 203 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 822 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League
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Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

Tobacco Shack Bud Ford 46 43 48 42 41 38 44 302 43.143

Tobacco Shack John Batchelor 45 35 45 34 40 36 39 274 39.143

Tobacco Shack Tricia Ford 37 14 22 16 30 16 135 22.500

Tobacco Shack Jack Licht   46 40 44 34 43 207 41.400

Tobacco Shack Brad Steimnetz 49 44 45 30 40 32 240 40.000

Tobacco Shack Sub: Bill Ford 27 34 34 95 31.667

Tobacco Shack Sub:Emmy Chizek  38 38 38.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 204 378 584 162 195 158 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 707 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Frame Shoppe Merle Pauley 38 37 36 27 32 26 29 225 32.143

Frame Shoppe Bob Zanocco 37 38 46 27 31 31 43 253 36.143

Frame Shoppe Dave Johnson 44 45 39 40 31 40 42 281 40.143

Frame Shoppe Ed Sharp 26 35 26 22 32 26 167 27.833

Frame Shoppe Charlie Bunker 42 39 36 39 42 198 39.600

Frame Shoppe Sub:Andy Landerdehl 32 41 37 110 36.667

Frame Shoppe Sub: 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 177 374 575 156 153 168 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 659 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Ken-Ent Doug Eilks 49 44 48 32 45 38 41 297 42.429

Ken-Ent Bill Boyd 44 43 32 37 36 40 232 38.667

Ken-Ent Ted Keehn 45 46 38 34 36 26 225 37.500

Ken-Ent Rick Urban 42 44 46 43 39 43 44 301 43.000

Ken-Ent Tony Kennedy 47 45 46 45 45 43 45 316 45.143

Ken-Ent Sub:Andrew Keehn  42 42 42.000

Ken-Ent Sub:Brad Davis 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores  45

Weekly Total= 227 449 672 186 202 186 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 786 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Lance's Misfits Tim Wagner 6 37 28 27 22 29 149 24.833

Lance's Misfits Lance Norling 37 43 27 32 32 21 30 222 31.714

Lance's Misfits Val Rogers 36 37 39 35 31 32 32 242 34.571

Lance's Misfits Mark Chiodini 47 46 43 40 46 38 49 309 44.143

Lance's Misfits Matt Rogers 45 47 40 42 34 44 40 292 41.714

Lance's Misfits Sub: 0 0 0.000

Lance's Misfits Sub: 0 0 0.000



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League

Page 4 of 7

Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

Averaged Scores 23

Weekly Total= 171 381 558 176 166 157 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 679 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League
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Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

Larry's Guns Paul Rogers 45 47 43 39 40 38 40 292 41.714

Larry's Guns Cathy Wehinger  47 41 41 44 40 48 261 43.500

Larry's Guns Bob Laukant 46 43 42 45 44 44 264 44.000

Larry's Guns Don Larson 46 47 46 40 39 41 259 43.167

Larry's Guns Ed Kelly 41 37 41 43 162 40.500

Larry's Guns Sub:Randy Bleiler 45 45 39 129 43.000

Larry's Guns Sub: Larry Wehinger 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores  92 39

Weekly Total= 223 454 665 207 210 200 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 833 <Total

 Yardage  

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Park Place Josh Selck 43 41 28 42 34 38 226 37.667

Park Place Trace Cahill 21 35 29 29 29 36 34 213 30.429

Park Place Adam Cavey 40 46 33 30 38 44 38 269 38.429

Park Place Jeff Hooverson 41 34 42 31 43 191 38.200

Park Place Larry Nemec 42 41 45 42 42 45 39 296 42.286

Park Place Sub:Jeff Russell 0 33 30 32 95 23.750

Park Place Sub: 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores

Weekly Total= 187 383 548 177 185 188 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 742 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League
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Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

St. Peters Brian Buenzow 43 41 35 39 42 36 44 280 40.000

St. Peters Mary Ann Buenzow  28 30 31 24 36  149 29.800

St. Peters Dewey Jorgenson 30 32 32 29 34 157 31.400

St. Peters Blake Langen 40 42 38 40 160 40.000

St. Peters Alex Kienbaum 30 39 32 45 36 44 43 269 38.429

St. Peters Sub:Tim Kienbaum 34 38 41 113 37.667

St. Peters Sub:David Buenzow 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores  28 39 37 30

Weekly Total= 177 355 522 186 168 188 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 740 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Screw Balls Dave Wartner 40 40 37 39 40 37 40 273 39.000

Screw Balls Curtis Schut 31 38 38 41 29 34 35 246 35.143

Screw Balls Bill Curtis 43 44 44 37 38 36 45 287 41.000

Screw Balls Fred Butler 28 29 18 48 28 31 182 30.333

Screw Balls David Wartner 35 33 33 35 32 41 209 34.833

Screw Balls Sub: 0 0 0.000

Screw Balls Sub: 0 0 0.000

Average Scores 32 29

Weekly Total= 177 361 531 200 167 170 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 727 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

The Shed Click Dave Hanson 44 37 45 44 42 35 43 290 41.429

The Shed Click Howe Jones 31 27 37 36 32 41 40 244 34.857

The Shed Click Steve Trulson 32 29 38 35 36 25 24 219 31.286

The Shed Click Dave Casper 38 37 45 42 42 32 42 278 39.714

The Shed Click Jim Woodard 47 44 41 43 44 44 263 43.833

The Shed Click Sub: 0 0 0.000

The Shed Click Sub: 0 0 0.000

Averaged Scores  

Weekly Total= 145 322 531 198 195 177 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 763 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  



Janesville Conservation Club  2014 Summer Handicap League

Page 7 of 7

Team Names Shooters Name Wk1 Wk2 Wk3 Wk4 Wk5 Wk6 Wk7 Wk8 Wk9 Wk10 Wk11 Wk12 Wk13 Wk14 Wk15 Wk16 Total 50 Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Final

Sober 5 Jim Brewer 20 25 13 17 28 103 20.600

Sober 5 Tim Perry 18 24 16 26 84 21.000

Sober 5 Anne Schumadker 16 20 11 9 27 83 16.600

Sober 5 Sue Schumader 21 17 11 11 27 87 17.400

Sober 5 Sue Butler 34 18 19 37 108 27.000

Sober 5 Sub: 0 #DIV/0!

Sober 5 Sub: 0 #DIV/0!

 72 144

Weekly Total= 75 195 248 144 144 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  

Blain's Farm&Fleet Steve Martin 42 35 39 39 28 31 40 254 36.286

Blain's Farm&Fleet Mark Pierce 34 34 36 29 20 23 27 203 29.000

Blain's Farm&Fleet Corinna Florvanti 25 33 28 26 22 35 32 201 28.714

Blain's Farm&Fleet Brad Davis 45 46 44 46 37 40 39 297 42.429

Blain's Farm&Fleet Kurt Maves 46 43 42 42 40 43 256 42.667

Blain's Farm&Fleet Sub: 0 #DIV/0!

Blain's Farm&Fleet Sub: 0 #DIV/0!

37  

Weekly Total= 192 383 567 182 149 169 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 681 <Total

 Yardage

TeamTotals RegSeaso  
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